
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 118.0 125.0 10

2 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 125.0 8

3 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 100.0 6

4 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.5 95.0 4

5 Emma Mecom Independence High School 122.0 95.0 2

6 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 95.0 1

7 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 121.0 90.0 0

8 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.2 90.0 0

9 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 85.0 0

10 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 80.0 0

11 Api Helms Coffeyville Field-Kindley 117.0 0 0

12 Marlee Brown Chanute High School 117.0 0 0

13 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 195.0 10

2 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 118.0 190.0 8

3 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 170.0 6

4 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.2 165.0 4

5 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.5 160.0 2

6 Emma Mecom Independence High School 122.0 155.0 1

7 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 121.0 150.0 0

8 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 130.0 0

10 Api Helms Coffeyville Field-Kindley 117.0 0 0

11 Marlee Brown Chanute High School 117.0 0 0

12 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 0 0

13 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 0 0

2 Marlee Brown Chanute High School 117.0 0 0

3 Api Helms Coffeyville Field-Kindley 117.0 0 0

4 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 0 0

5 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 118.0 0 0

6 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 0 0

7 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 0 0

8 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.5 0 0

9 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 121.0 0 0

10 Emma Mecom Independence High School 122.0 0 0

11 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.2 0 0

12 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 0 0

13 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 575.0 10

2 marisa obrien st. paul high school 119.5 485.0 8

3 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 118.0 480.0 6

4 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 123.0 460.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Emma Mecom Independence High School 122.0 440.0 2

6 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 116.0 415.0 1

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 122.2 415.0 0

8 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 121.0 405.0 0

9 Olivia Williams Riverton High School 118.0 375.0 0

10 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 270.0 0

11 Api Helms Coffeyville Field-Kindley 117.0 0 0

12 Marlee Brown Chanute High School 117.0 0 0

13 Lila micheal st. paul high school 118.0 0 0


